STE	THE OF MINNINGSOR
₹	
Proclamation	
WHEREAS: George Dahlv through DRIV	vang has served this state well in his efforts to educate the voting public /E; and
WHEREAS: George Dahly	vang was active in the campaigns of Vice President Hubert H. Humphrey; and
WHEREAS: George Dahlv	vang served in the Minnesota Legislature from 1980 to 1982; and
WHEREAS: George Dahlv	ang served the Teamsters Union as a lobbyist; and
WHEREAS: George Dahlv	ang has been recognized as WCCO Radio's Good Neighbor; and
WHEREAS: George Dahlv Commission f	ang has served with distinction on the Metropolitan Waste Control rom 1975 through 1980 and from August 1983 to the time of retirement;
NOW, THEREFORE, I, Rudy September 17, 1985, to be	Perpich, Governor of the State of Minnesota, do hereby proclaim Tuesday,
	# 36,208 STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE GEORGE DAHLVANG DAY FILED SEP -9 1985 AT A
in Minnesota.	Joan Anderson Hoston Secretary of State
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the State Capitol this sixth day of September in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and eighty- five, and of the State the one hundred twenty- seventh.
Joan anders	The state
an a	an a

Hard Alexandra

_ `

